## Placer Land Trust's Forever Society

Legacy Gift Information



**Forever Society** members are legacy visionaries who preserve the natural wonders of Placer County for future generations by including Placer Land Trust in their will and/or estate plans.

I/we are pleased to let you know that I/w	e have designated a legacy gift to Placer Land Trust through my/our:
Will or Living Trust (Bequest) ☐ Real Estate ☐ IRA or Retirement Plan	☐ Life Insurance Policy ☐ Trust or other Planned Gift (please specify)
The approximate value of my/our gift	is: \$ (optional but helps with future planning)
9 1	y of our planned gift or a letter from my/our advisor that describes out helps ensure your gift is used for your intended purpose).
, ,	recognize you as a member of our Forever Society helps to inspire e check your recognition preference below:
☐ I/we wish to be included as Foreve	er Society member(s) and would like to be recognized as:
	Please Print Name(s)
☐ I/we wish to be an anonymous Formula name will not be listed anywhere p	ever Society Member (you will receive invitations to events, but your bublicly)
	ty Member (you won't receive event invitations or be recognized publicly, of your generous plan to leave a lasting legacy)
About You	
Name(s)	
Address	City/State/Zip
Phone (please circle: Home / Business / Mok	bile) Email
Signatura(s)	Date

Placer Land Trust works with willing landowners and conservation partners to permanently protect natural and agricultural lands in Placer County for current and future generations.